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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING

Institute ID: IR-A-C-47256

Institute Name: BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, YELAHANKA

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [5 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2023-24

120

20

2022-23

120

20

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)
UG [5Years 188 261 449 360 89 0 175
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 3 6 9 8 1 0 1
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic
Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry
year
2017-18 120 89 2018-19 0 2021-22
2018-19 120 120 2019-20 0 2022-23
2019-20 120 119 2020-21 0 2023-24

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2020-21)
(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

20
20

20

No. of first year
students admitted in the

year

15

8

2021-22

120

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

126

2020-21

120

No. of students

receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

time

82

93

92

Academic No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time
(2021-22) 15

(2022-23) 8

(2023-24) 4

2019-20

120

2018-19

No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee

from the State  from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
33 3 0 265
0 0 0 2
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates per selected for
placed annum (Amountin Rs.)  Higher Studies
78 150000 (One Lakh Fifty 4
Thousand)
79 180000 (One Lakh 14
Eighty Thousand only)
70 210000 (Two Lakh Ten 17

No. of
students
placed

15

8

thousand only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
400000 (Four Lakh)
400000 (Four Lakh)

400000 (Four Lakh)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0
0

0



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

561967 (Five lakh sixty one thousa
nd nine hundred sixty seven)

824210 (Eight Lakh Twenty Four th
ousand two hundred and ten)

1459262 (Fourteen lakh fifty nine t
housand two hundred sixty two)

193086 (One lakh ninety three tho
usand and eighty six)

51743260 (Five crore seventeen lak
h forty three thousand two hundre
d sixty)

10275622 (One crore two lakh seve
nty five thousand six hundred twe
nty two)

628027 (Six Lakh twenty eight thou

sand twenty seven)

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 2400000
Amount Received in Words Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2023-24
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 14
Total no. of Client Organizations 14
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 276500

Amount Received in Words Two Lakh Seventy Six thousand Five hundred

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23

Utilised Amount

577775 (Five lakh seventy seven th
ousand seven hundred seventy fiv
e)

4524252 (Forty five lakh twenty fou
r thousand two hundred fifty two)

140800 (One lakh forty thousand ei
ght hundred)

1271755 (Twelve lakh seventy one t
housand seven hundred fifty five)

49316009 (Four crore ninety three |
akh sixteen thousand and nine)

60471819 (Six crore four lakh seve
nty one thousand eight hundred ni
neteen)

3229469 (Thirty two lakh twenty ni
ne thousand four hundred and sixt
y nine)

TWENTY FOUR LAKH ONLY

2022-23

2

50000

FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

2021-22

Utilised Amount

559416 (Five lakh fifty nine thousa
nd four hundred and sixteen)

1319163 (Thirteen lakh nineteen th
ousand one hundred and sixty thre
e)

349148 (Three lakh forty nine thou
sand one hundred and forty eight)

12466772 (One crore twenty four |

akh sixty six thousand seven hundr
ed seventy two)

50983299 (Five crore nine lakh eigh
ty three thousand two hundred an

d ninety nine)

13776835 (One Crore Thirty Seven

Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Eight H
undred And Thirty Five)

101298 (One lakh one thousand tw
o hundred and ninety eight)

2021-22

200000

Two Lakh only

2021-22

8

210000

Two Lakh ten thousand only

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings



Faculty Details

Srno

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Name

SREERUPA DEB

HIMADRI DAS

SEEMA ANIL

SYED MOHAMMAD

SARMAD

SUNIL KUMAR N

VIJAYAKUMARI M

HARISH R

JHANAVI JANARDHAN

SHWETA GUPTA

SUPRITHAM Y

BINNY JOHNSON

PADMINIR

CECON SWAIN

DEEPAKD G

RENJIN CHERIAN

VARGHESE

SHANTANU MUKUND V
CHIKODI

VINUTHAB G

GAYATHRI S

SHIVAKUMAR

VIDYA VIJAY K P

POOJA SHRINIVAS

MALPANI

D Harinadha Reddy

SHREYASI PAL

RAUNAK SUDHAKAR

BABITHA MOHAMMED

DEEPTI SHANKAR

HEDGE

SHANU RAINA

Age

54

53

43

41

41

M

43

42

48

34

41

41

45

38

38

32

51

41

35

46

40

38

32

38

Designation

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

Master of

Design

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Plan

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Plan

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

Experience (In
Months)

318

237

157

186

188

204

260

124

167

149

228

175

142

154

61

324

200

114

174

174

163

91

82

155

Currently working with
institution?
Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Joining
Date

13-07-
2015

29-07-
2019

06-04-
2015

08-08-
2016

01-09-
2012

20-09-
2017

29-01-
2018

30-10-
2012

20-01-
2016

07-06-
2016

08-02-
2017

10-10-
2014

01-03-
2019

30-09-
2014

17-10-
2016

06-07-
2019

19-08-
2019

11-02-
2012

08-08-
2011

27-01-
2016

01-01-
2019

02-03-
2020

01-08-
2019

02-11-
2020

01-04-
2020

02-03-
2020

Leaving
Date

09-07-
2022

28-02-
2021

25-09-
2023

04-09-
2023

26-07-
2024

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular



27 AKSHATHA DEVI S
28 RAKESH M
29 CHINMAYI SAXENA
30 VAGISH NAGANUR
31 NIRANJAN DAS
32 SHAILA BANTANUR
33 SHASHANK C
34 PRADEEP KALLUR
35 KARTHIK BHALLA
36 SV RAVINDRA
37 Yogesh
38 PRANEETHA JAGDALE
39 PALLAVIM
VISHWANATH

40 YASHAS HEGDE
41 Dr RAKESH K S
42 SHREYAS K
43 VINAY IYENGAR
44 SUDHA K
45 VINAY SHEKHAR
46 Shreya Pillai
47 Pankaj Modi
48 Alex Jacob
49 Deepak Godhi
50 ANJAN KUMAR
51 Neelima Gujju

(O 1agree

31

40

34

52

58

48

62

42

39

63

28

35

52

40

40

46

35

49

50

61

47

37

44

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

Ph.D

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.S.

Architecture

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

Ph.D

M.Arch.

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Arch.

M.Tech

63

119

79

336

355

264

148

202

432

51

81

336

186

192

282

172

312

210

390

192

105

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-02-
2020

02-11-
2020

28-12-
2020

01-08-
2019

01-08-
2018

06-08-
2018

01-03-
2021

01-03-
2018

01-08-
2020

01-08-
2021

20-12-
2022

01-02-
2023

02-05-
2023

24-02-
2023

01-09-
2023

30-09-
2014

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2019

01-08-
2020

01-09-
2021

01-09-
2021

01-09-
2021

02-08-
2021

21-08-
2017

31-12-
2023

25-08-
2023

31-07-
2023

25-06-
2024

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



