

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING

Institute ID: IR-A-C-47256

Institute Name: BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, YELAHANKA

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	120	120	120	120	120	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	20	20				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	188	261	449	360	89	0	175	126	33	3	0	265
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	3	6	9	8	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	2

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2017-18	120	89	2018-19	0	2021-22	82	78	150000 (One Lakh Fifty Thousand)	4
2018-19	120	120	2019-20	0	2022-23	93	79	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand only)	14
2019-20	120	119	2020-21	0	2023-24	92	70	210000 (Two Lakh Ten thousand only)	17

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2020-21)	20	15	(2021-22)	15	15	400000 (Four Lakh)	0
(2021-22)	20	8	(2022-23)	8	8	400000 (Four Lakh)	0
(2022-23)	20	4	(2023-24)	4	3	400000 (Four Lakh)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	561967 (Five lakh sixty one thousa nd nine hundred sixty seven)	577775 (Five lakh seventy seven th ousand seven hundred seventy fiv e)	559416 (Five lakh fifty nine thousa nd four hundred and sixteen)
New Equipment for Laboratories	824210 (Eight Lakh Twenty Four th ousand two hundred and ten)	4524252 (Forty five lakh twenty fou r thousand two hundred fifty two)	1319163 (Thirteen lakh nineteen th ousand one hundred and sixty thre e)
Studios	1459262 (Fourteen lakh fifty nine t housand two hundred sixty two)	140800 (One lakh forty thousand ei ght hundred)	349148 (Three lakh forty nine thou sand one hundred and forty eight)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	193086 (One lakh ninety three tho usand and eighty six)	1271755 (Twelve lakh seventy one t housand seven hundred fifty five)	12466772 (One crore twenty four I akh sixty six thousand seven hundr ed seventy two)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	51743260 (Five crore seventeen lak h forty three thousand two hundre d sixty)	49316009 (Four crore ninety three I akh sixteen thousand and nine)	50983299 (Five crore nine lakh eigh ty three thousand two hundred an d ninety nine)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	10275622 (One crore two lakh seve nty five thousand six hundred twe nty two)	60471819 (Six crore four lakh seve nty one thousand eight hundred ni neteen)	13776835 (One Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Eight H undred And Thirty Five)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	628027 (Six Lakh twenty eight thou sand twenty seven)	3229469 (Thirty two lakh twenty ni ne thousand four hundred and sixt y nine)	101298 (One lakh one thousand tw o hundred and ninety eight)

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	1	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	2400000	200000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	TWENTY FOUR LAKH ONLY	Two Lakh only

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	14	2	8
Total no. of Client Organizations	14	2	8
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	276500	50000	210000
Amount Received in Words	Two Lakh Seventy Six thousand Five hundred	FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY	Two Lakh ten thousand only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
	SREERUPA DEB	54	Professor	Female	M.Arch.	318	Yes	13-07- 2015		Regular
	HIMADRI DAS	53	Professor	Male	M.Arch.		No	29-07- 2019	09-07- 2022	Regular
	SEEMA ANIL	43	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	237	Yes	06-04- 2015		Regular
	SYED MOHAMMAD SARMAD	41	Associate Professor	Male	Master of Design	157	Yes	08-08- 2016		Regular
	SUNIL KUMAR N	41	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	186	Yes	01-09- 2012		Regular
	VIJAYAKUMARI M	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	188	Yes	20-09- 2017		Regular
	HARISH R	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Plan	204	Yes	29-01- 2018		Regular
	JHANAVI JANARDHAN	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.		No	30-10- 2012	28-02- 2021	Regular
	SHWETA GUPTA	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	260	Yes	20-01- 2016		Regular
0	SUPRITHA M Y	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Plan	124	Yes	07-06- 2016		Regular
1	BINNY JOHNSON	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	167	Yes	08-02- 2017		Regular
2	PADMINI R	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	149	Yes	10-10- 2014		Regular
3	CECON SWAIN	45	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	228	Yes	01-03- 2019		Regular
4	DEEPAK D G	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	175	Yes	30-09- 2014		Regular
5	RENJIN CHERIAN VARGHESE	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	142	Yes	17-10- 2016		Regular
6	SHANTANU MUKUND V CHIKODI	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	154	Yes	06-07- 2019		Regular
7	VINUTHA B G	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	61	Yes	19-08- 2019		Regular
8	GAYATHRI S SHIVAKUMAR	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	324	Yes	11-02- 2012		Regular
9	VIDYA VIJAY K P	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	200	Yes	08-08- 2011		Regular
0	POOJA SHRINIVAS MALPANI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	114	Yes	27-01- 2016		Regular
!1	D Harinadha Reddy	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	174	Yes	01-01- 2019		Regular
!2	SHREYASI PAL	40	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	174	Yes	02-03- 2020		Regular
:3	RAUNAK SUDHAKAR	38	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	163	Yes	01-08- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
24	BABITHA MOHAMMED	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	91	No	02-11- 2020	25-09- 2023	Regular
:5	DEEPTI SHANKAR HEDGE	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	82	No	01-04- 2020	04-09- 2023	Regular
6	SHANU RAINA	38	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	155	No	02-03- 2020	26-07- 2024	Regular

51	Neelima Gujju	44	Other	Female	M.Tech	207	Yes	21-08- 2017		Regular
50	ANJAN KUMAR	37	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	105	Yes	02-08-		Adhoc / Contractual
49	Deepak Godhi	47	Associate Professor	Male	B. Arch	192	Yes	01-09-		Adhoc / Contractual
48	Alex Jacob	61	Professor	Male	B. Arch	390	Yes	01-09-		Adhoc / Contractual
47	Pankaj Modi	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	210	Yes	01-09-		Adhoc / Contractual
46	Shreya Pillai	49	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	312	Yes	01-08- 2020		Adhoc / Contractual
45	VINAY SHEKHAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	172	Yes	01-08- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
44	SUDHA K	46	Associate Professor	Female	B. Arch	282	Yes	01-08- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
43	VINAY IYENGAR	40	Associate Professor	Male	B. Arch	192	Yes	01-08- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
42	SHREYAS K	40	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	186	Yes	30-09- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
41	Dr RAKESH K S	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	No	01-09- 2023	25-06- 2024	Regular
40	YASHAS HEGDE	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.		No	24-02- 2023	31-07- 2023	Regular
39	PALLAVI M VISHWANATH	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	81	Yes	02-05- 2023		Regular
38	PRANEETHA JAGDALE	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	51	Yes	01-02- 2023		Regular
37	Yogesh	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.S. Architecture		No	20-12- 2022	25-08- 2023	Regular
36	S V RAVINDRA	63	Professor	Male	M.Arch.	432	Yes	01-08- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
35	KARTHIK BHALLA	39	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	202	Yes	01-08- 2020		Adhoc / Contractual
34	PRADEEP KALLUR	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	148	Yes	01-03- 2018		Regular
33	SHASHANK C	62	Professor	Male	M.Arch.		No	01-03- 2021	31-12- 2023	Regular
32	SHAILA BANTANUR	48	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	06-08- 2018		Regular
31	NIRANJAN DAS	58	Professor	Male	M.Arch.	355	Yes	01-08- 2018		Regular
30	VAGISH NAGANUR	52	Professor	Male	M.Arch.	336	Yes	01-08- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
29	CHINMAYI SAXENA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	79	Yes	28-12- 2020		Regular
28	RAKESH M	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	119	Yes	02-11- 2020		Regular
27	AKSHATHA DEVI S	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	63	Yes	17-02- 2020		Regular

☐ I agree

Submit